Saren Buckle Clips
“Keepings” Wawensmere Road, Henley in Arden, Warwickshire B95 6BN
Phone 07860 455169 e-mail info@saren.co.uk

1% October 2023

BUCKLE CLIP SIZE & PRICES FOR SUPPLIES IN HUNDRED

SIZES MM

6mm wide
8mm wide

25mm
35mm
41mm
44mm
50mm
63mm
76mm
85mm
102mm
178mm
178mm
178mm
220mm
69mm
80mm
98mm

8mm wide
6mm wide
6mm wide

13mm wide
13mm wide

(EX- WORKS)
NET PRICES in GBP

Electro Tin Plated Brass
Electro Tin Plated Brass
Electro Tin Plated Brass
Electro Tin Plated Brass
Electro Tin Plated Brass
Electro Tin Plated Brass
Electro Tin Plated Brass
Nickel Silver (2 x 2mm holes)
Aluminium (no nail holes)
Self Colour Brass (no nail holes)
Aluminium (no nail holes)
Stainless Steel (no nail holes)
Aluminium (no nail holes)
Nickel Silver (4mm hole)
Nickel Silver (4mm hole)
Nickel Silver (4mm hole)

CABLE SIZE SUITABLE CLIP SIZE

Telephone/Alarm Cable
Imm sq T&E

1.5mm sq

1.5mm Sq X 2
1.5mm Sq. 3 core &E
4 mm sq T&E
2.5mm

2.5mmsq X 2

10mm sq

6mm sq

6mm sq X 2

19mm/0.75”

25mm SWA CABLE
35mm 3 Core, 2.5mm?
35mm (13mm O/Dia)
41/44mm

44mm 3 Core, 2.5mm?
44mm (18mm O/Dia)
41/44mm

63mm

63mm 3 Core, 2.5mm?
50mm (20mm O/Dia)
76mm

P&P £6

PER HUNDRED
(+ VAT)

£15.19
£15.32
£15.43
£16.47
£16.59
£20.55
£22.66
£25.82
£40.03
£73.23
£44.76
£47.68
£87.93
£38.49
£39.90
£45.68

CLIP SIZE
69mm

69mm

80 or 98mm

STAINLESS STEEL PINS / NAILS:
£3.47 /HUNDRED (IN PACKS OF 100 IF REQUIRED)

Saren Buckle Clips is a trading name of Saren Engineering Ltd
Registered in England No 2064645 (office above)



