

Saren Buckle Clips
"Keepings" Wawensmere Road, Henley in Arden, Warwickshire B95 6BN Phone 07860 455169 e-mail info@saren.co.uk

## 1st October 2023 **BUCKLE CLIP SIZE & PRICES FOR SUPPLIES IN HUNDRED** (EX- WORKS)

CITEC MM		NET DDICEC :- CDD		DESCRIPTION OF THE
SIZES MM		NET PRICES in GBP		PER HUNDRED
				(+ VAT)
25mm	6mm wide	Electro Tin P	lated Brass	£15.19
35mm	8mm wide	Electro Tin P	lated Brass	£15.32
41mm		Electro Tin Pl	lated Brass	£15,43
44mm		Electro Tin Pl	ated Brass	£16.47
50mm		Electro Tin Pl	lated Brass	£16.59
63mm		Electro Tin Pl	lated Brass	£20.55
76mm		Electro Tin Pl	lated Brass	£22.66
85mm	8mm wide	Nickel Silver	(2 x 2mm holes)	£25.82
102mm	6mm wide	Aluminium (r	no nail holes)	£40.03
178mm	6mm wide	Self Colour B	rass (no nail holes)	£73.23
178mm		Aluminium (r	no nail holes)	£44.76
178mm			l (no nail holes)	£47.68
220mm		Aluminium (r	no nail holes)	£87.93
69mm	13mm wide	Nickel Silver	(4mm hole)	£38.49
80mm	13mm wide	Nickel Silver	(4mm hole)	£39.90
98mm		Nickel Silver	(4mm hole)	£45.68
CARLE CIPE	CHIPPIA IN F	ot th oran		
CABLE SIZE		CLIP SIZE	CTT1	~~ ~~ ~~
Telephone/Alarm Cable		25mm	SWA CABLE	CLIP SIZE
1mm sq T&E		35mm	3 Core, 2.5mm <sup>2</sup>	69mm
1.5mm sq		35mm	(13mm O/Dia)	
1.5mm Sq X 2		41/44mm		
1.5mm Sq. 3 core &E		44mm	3 Core, 2.5mm <sup>2</sup>	69mm
4 mm sq T&E		44mm	(18mm O/Dia)	
2.5mm		41/44mm		
2.5mm sq X 2		63mm		
10mm sq		63mm	3 Core, 2.5mm <sup>2</sup>	80 or 98mm
6mm sq		50mm	(20mm O/Dia)	
6mm sq X 2		76mm	8	

## **STAINLESS STEEL PINS / NAILS:**

19mm/0.75" £3.47 /HUNDRED (IN PACKS OF 100 IF REQUIRED)

P&P £6

Saren Buckle Clips is a trading name of Saren Engineering Ltd Registered in England No 2064645 (office above)